Remains ID

Date Name Rank/Rate
9/26/2017 E/';Léf UYL= Pfc
812712012 EgggFE’” %LUAM B4
6/6/2017 N St
11/6/2001 \H//’:SEELNL' JAMES g0
9/18/1996 ti\?v%iﬂzct ) E4
9/20/2017 IREE‘IJRENLIJ#I.EJYOSEPH Sgt
SMITH,
3/26/2016 LAWRENCE Sfe
JAMES
5/9/2018 ARTEQR, JOHN Pfc
1111312012 E'E'EBN?SNETAUX’ E5
9/26/2017 R ER Ay Sfe

Report prepared: 8/7/2020 11:45 AM

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Korea (PMKOR)
Report for LOUISIANA

Service
Number

RA183040
22

ER182758
16

RA387439
98

00011823
85

RA183498
41

RA182784
72

ER384874
22

RA182810
30

RA183497
56

RA143007
91

(Accounted For)

Unit

K CO 3/9
REGT 2ID

L CO 3/38
REGT 2ID

HQ BTRY
503 FA
2ID

VMF 513
MAG 12

GCO2/8
REGT
1CAV

K CO 3/35
REGT
251D

A CO 1/38
REGT 2ID

CCO1/24
REGT
251D

L CO 3/35
REGT
251D

B BTRY
82 AAA-
AW 2ID

Date of Loss

8/31/1950

6/28/1951

12/1/1950

5/30/1953

11/1/1950

11/28/1950

2/12/1951

8/12/1950

11/28/1950

9/3/1950

Status

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

Killed in Action
(MM)

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

Country of Return

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

NORTH KOREA

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of Casualty

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

NORTH KOREA

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

Total Individuals

16

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000004IYKEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011s8uBEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000004qYIEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001EhNIWEAV

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000010U4EIEA1

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000009QMRFEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011I56HEAS

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000133sAaEAl

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8fbEAB

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000012u6QhEAI



